Aztec Baseball League

FINAL May 17, 2015

UPLAND TWINS
CUCAMONGA ROYALS
SO CAL DODGERS
UPLAND BRUINS
UPLAND A'S

POTROS

WASHINGTON NATIONALS
DETROIT TIGERS

ASTROS

UPLAND METS

IE MARINERS

CHINO PACIFIC

RANCHO ASTROS
POMONA DEVILS

PACIFIC TIRES

LOS VAQUEROS

LOS RANCHEROS
CORONA REDS
POMONA AGUILAS
ONTARIO WHITE SOX

RIO FLORIDO

MIRA LOMA DODGERS
DUKES

WC KNIGHTS

RC DODGERS

PERICOS

SO CAL SOX
CUCAMONGA ASTROS
ORIOLES DE ZACATECAS
TEAM USA

TB RAYS
BANDITS

WC SCORPIONS
YAQUIS

RANCHO DODGERS
LOOKOUTS
BUCANEROS
FRONTIER RANGERS
IE MARLINS
FONTANA ANGELS
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115
102
89
90
103
98
71

RS
96
131
122
133
95
60

RS
137
123
129
147
120
117
99
101
72
16

RS
153
148
138
87

141
81

115

114
89

RA
71
95
95
106
126
141

RA
71
49
106
79
&9
85
99
114

RA
65
81
98
111
117
107

RA
72
71
94
92

96
108
75
178
162

RA
71
80
117
136
120
153
132
130
155
142

DF
31
50

-106
-146

Wins series 1-0

Wins series 2-0

Wins series 2-0

Wins series 1-0



